LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2024 South Texas State Fair Jr. Livestock and Poultry Auction Sale Order
2024 Lot Price

Buyers
Crenshaw
ARKEMA
Century Trucking LLC
Keel Enterprises
Steel Insulator Group
ARKEMA
Dauphin Foundation
TCT Industries Inc
Crenshaw
ARKEMA
Century Trucking LLC
Shelby Savings Bank
Neches Investments
ARKEMA
Triangle Civil Services
ARC Aviation
H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.
Southeast Texas Plumbing
Hatcher Cattle
H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.
H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.
STEEL PAINTERS
Dauphin Foundation
Otho Turner
Dauphin Foundation

Dauphin Foundation

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

Res

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
. Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion

Champion

3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

4th Place

Steer
Roaster
F-1 Heifer
Rabbit
Swine
Broiler
Lamb
Goat
Steer
Roaster
F-1 Heifer
Rabbit
Swine
Broiler
Lamb
Goat
Steer
Roaster
F-1 Heifer
Swine
Rabbit
Lamb
Broiler
Goat
Steer

Roaster

$50,000.00
$5,500.00
$7,500.00
$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$42,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,800.00
$1,800.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$7,500.00
$3,500.00
$8,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,700.00
$3,000.00
$1,300.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$6,500.00

$2,000.00



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

ISG
TCT Industries Inc

Chuck Kiker

Advanced Glass Of Southeast Texas

Maverick International Ltd.

D6 Daigle Farms

H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.

Bill Clark Pest Control, Inc
Southeast Texas Plumbing
H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.
Radley Electric, Inc
Quality Mat Company
Keel Enterprises

STEEL PAINTERS

H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.

Dauphin Foundation

Maverick International Ltd.

Dishman Crawfish Farms
Specialty Woodworks
Hatcher Cattle

Legacy Whitetails

Keel Enterprises

Quality Mat

Shelby Savings Bank
Dishman Crawfish Farms
Keel Enterprises

Tracy Peters

Brystar Contracting, Inc.

4th Place
4th Place

4th Place

4th Place

4th Place
4th Place
5th Place
5th Place
5th Place
5th Place
5th Place
5th Place
5th Place
5th Place
6th Place
6th Place
6th Place
6th Place
6th Place
6th Place
6th Place
7th Place
7th Place
7th Place
7th Place
7th Place
7th Place

7th Place

F-1 Heifer
Swine

Rabbit

Lamb

Broiler
Goat
Steer
Roaster
F-1 Heifer
Swine
Rabbit
Lamb
Broiler
Goat
Steer
Roaster
Swine
Rabbit
Lamb
Broiler
Goat
Steer
Roaster
Swine
Rabbit
Lamb
Broiler

Goat

$5,000.00
$2,100.00

$800.00

$1,000.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$7,800.00
$1,200.00
$7,000.00
$2,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$8,800.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,400.00
$2,200.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,200.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,200.00



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Neches Investments

Quality Mat

H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.

Parigi Property Management Ltd.
ISC Constructors

Shelby Savings Bank

CA Cattle

Assess Construction

Dade Phelan

Dustin Huff

Quality Mat

BRUCE HOFFER

Labelleco

Parigi Property Management Ltd.
Bonura

STEEL PAINTERS

CA Cattle

Advanced Glass Of Southeast Texas
Keel Enterprises

Dauphin Foundation

Advanced Glass Of Southeast Texas
TCT Industries Inc

Quality Mat

ISC Constructors

Parigi Property Management Ltd.
Dade Phelan

BRUCE HOFFER

8th Place
8th Place
8th Place
8th Place
8th Place
8th Place
8th Place
9th Place
9th Place
9th Place
9th Place
9th Place
9th Place
9th Place
10th Place
10th Place

10th Place

10th Place

10th Place

10th Place

10th Place

11th Place
11th Place
11th Place
11th Place
11th Place

11th Place

Steer
Roaster
Swine
Rabbit
Lamb
Broiler
Goat
Steer
Roaster
Swine
Rabbit
Lamb
Broiler
Goat
Steer
Roaster
Swine
Rabbit
Lamb
Broiler
Goat
Steer
Roaster
Swine
Rabbit
Broiler

Goat

$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$2,200.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00
$2,200.00

$1,300.00

$1,500.00
$4,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$800.00
$1,000.00

$800.00



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Tallman Pools Inc
Heath Luke
Raising Cane’s

Quality Mat
Travis Brothers Enterprises &
Services LLC

Brystar Contracting, Inc.
Will Crenshaw
Bayou Din Golf Course

Dustin Huff
Travis Brothers Enterprises &
Services LLC

Brystar Contracting, Inc.
Dade Phelan

Dade Phelan

Quality Mat

Bright Star Solutions

Dauphin Foundation

Megan Daigle Doucet - Texas Farm
Bureau Insurance

Mark and Angie Lievly

H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.

Dauphin Foundation

Assess Construction

D6 Daigle Farms

Quality Mat Company

Parigi Property Management Ltd.
H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.

Steel Insulator Group

Vortech Contracting, Inc

12th Place
12th Place
12th Place

12th Place

12th Place

12th Place
13th Place
13th Place

13th Place

13th Place

13th Place
13th Place
14th Place
14th Place
14th Place

14th Place

14th Place

14th Place
15th Place
15th Place
15th Place
15th Place
15th Place
15th Place
16th Place
16th Place

16th Place

Steer
Roaster
Swine

Rabbit

Broiler

Goat
Steer
Roaster

Swine

Rabbit

Broiler
Goat
Steer
Roaster
Swine

Rabbit

Broiler

Goat
Steer
Roaster
Swine
Rabbit
Broiler
Goat
Swine
Broiler

Steer

$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00

$800.00

$800.00
$800.00
$7,500.00
$800.00
$1,800.00

$700.00
$900.00
$800.00
$7,000.00
$600.00
$3,000.00

$600.00

$900.00
$900.00
$5,500.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$2,200.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$5,000.00
$800.00

$7,500.00



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Parigi Property Management Ltd.

Purple Wave Auction

Travis Brothers Enterprises
& Services LLC

Dauphin Foundation
Brystar Contracting, Inc.
Will Crenshaw

H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.
Quality Mat Company
Dauphin Foundation
STEEL PAINTERS

Quality Mat

Advanced Glass Of Southeast Texas

Maverick International Ltd.
Triangle Civil Services
Tallman Pools Inc

Kay Dishman Ranch
Lockhart Farms

National Trailer Source

Dade Phelan

Parigi Property Management Ltd.

Meyers Jewelry

Jill's Medical Billing

Parigi Property Management Ltd.

Dustin Huff
Dauphin Foundation
McManus Farms

H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.

17th Place

17th Place

17th Place

18th Place
18th Place
18th Place
19th Place
19th Place
19th Place
20th Place

20th Place

20th Place

21st Place
21st Place
21st Place
22nd Place
22nd Place
22nd Place
23rd Place
23rd Place
23rd Place
24th Place
24th Place
24th Place
25th Place
25th Place

25th Place

Swine

Broiler

Steer

Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine

Broiler

Steer

Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler

Steer

$5,500.00

$1,200.00

$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,500.00
$2,800.00
$1,300.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00

$600.00

$13,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,300.00
$5,800.00
$3,500.00
$700.00
$6,000.00
$1,800.00
$800.00
$7,000.00
$1,800.00
$800.00
$5,500.00
$2,200.00
$1,000.00

$7,500.00



136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

STEEL PAINTERS
Dauphin Foundation

Steel Insulator Group

Parigi Property Management Ltd.

Tallman Pools Inc
Bertrand's Medicare Solutions
Sal Guerrero

Barbara Speed

STEEL PAINTERS

Dade Phelan

ARKEMA

Eric Sosa

Maverick International Ltd.
Dauphin Foundation

Jill's Medical Billing
HOMETOWN TIRE & AUTO
Dauphin Foundation
Maverick International Ltd.
H.B. Neild & Sons, Inc.
Sarens USA

Apparatus Rents, Ltd. Co
Maverick International Ltd.
Hatcher Cattle

MclInnis Construction, Inc
John Sanders

Bright Star Solutions

Parigi Property Management Ltd.

Sieben Equipment Service, Inc.

26th Place
26th Place
26th Place
27th Place
27th Place
27th Place
28th Place
28th Place
28th Place
29th Place
29th Place
29th Place
30th Place
30th Place
30th Place
31st Place
31st Place
32nd Place
32nd Place
33rd Place
33rd Place
34th Place
34th Place
35th Place
35th Place
36th Place
36th Place

37th Place

Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Broiler
Steer
Swine
Steer
Swine
Steer
Swine
Steer
Swine
Steer
Swine
Steer
Swine
Steer

Swine

$2,000.00

$800.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,500.00
$1,800.00

$800.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,100.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$6,500.00
$1,000.00
$7,800.00
$2,200.00
$5,500.00
$1,800.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$6,500.00
$2,800.00
$5,000.00

$2,500.00



164 Dustin Huff 38th Place Swine $3'50000

Parigi Property Management Ltd.

166 4 B. Neild & Sons, Inc. 40th Place Swine $3,500.00



